Place Name

1 CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

2 URSULINE ACADEMY

3 MERCY MCAULEY

4 AKRON SVSM

5 MT. NOTRE DAME

6 NOTRE DAME
ACADEMY (KY)

7  ST.HENRY (KY)

8§ CARROLL

9 ALTER

10 BADIN

11 CANTON C.C.

DNP ROGER BACON
DNP CHAM. JULIENNE
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K

Score

21

38

116

121

135

170

224

227

247
252

329

Team
Time

1:54:10

1:57:01
2:05:48
2:06:07
2:08:12
21111

2:16:11

2:17:15

2:18:46
2:19:43

2:31:58
2:16:31
2:25:45

Runner

Avg
22:50

23:24
25:09
25:13
25:38
26:14

27:14

27:27

27:45
27:56

30:23
3407
36:26

Avg
Mile

7:21

7:32
8:05
8:07
8:15
8:26

8:46

8:50

8:56
8:59

9:46
10:59
11:43

5 Man
Gap

1:20
0:58
1:44
2:34
2:29
1:54
2:39

4.03

2:47
3:31

2:34

09/21/2019 - 11:30am
Team Race Results

Finish Order
1,2,4,6,8,9,10

3,5,7,11,12,13,15
22,24, 39, 45, 55, 60, 62
21,28, 32,40,77,90
14,43, 44, 61, 65, 73, 83
35, 36, 66, 82, 85, 88, 97

50, 76, 81, 103, 115, 124,
142

49, 67,71, 106, 139, 147,
170

57, 87,104,108, 119
48,94, 101, 126, 128, 138,
145

127, 131, 134, 164, 166
167,173, 187, 194

151, 182, 195, 198

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1,2,4,6,8,9,10

3,5,7,11,12,13,15
17,18, 23, 27, 31, 33, 35
16, 19, 20, 24, 42, 49
14, 25, 26, 34, 36, 40, 45
21,22, 37, 44, 46, 48, 51

30, 41, 43, 53, 57, 59, 67

29, 38, 39, 55, 66, 69, 72

32,47, 54, 56, 58
28, 50, 52, 60, 62, 65, 68

61, 63, 64, 70, 71
4 Runners

4 Runners

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM
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Brooke Hunstad
aty Kendall
Grace Nordwick
Michaela Schulze
Laney Olszewski
Natalie Hubert
Sydney Kennedy
Rachel Zeller
Madeline Gillock
Caroline Hemmer
Sarah Wordeman
Sarah Herrington
Leigha Timberlake
Tori Schlachter
Ally Adams
Grace Kaiser
Macy Creech
Ellie Wordeman
Kayleigh Zimmer
Kathryn Schulte
Landry McVicker
Kelly Albrinck
Sophia Garver
Josie Feldman
Ava Heffernan
Norah Meisch
Kelsey Mangold
Alexis Lenz
Quinn Cramer
Lilly Herriott
Emma Ankenbauer
Sarah Sollenberger
Josie Pedoto
Maggie Bowers
Claire Schrinner
Ella Padget
Stella McNab

Ella Anderson
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Individual

Grade School

1
9
12
10
12
9
10
9
10
12
9
1"
10
10
12
1
9
12
10
10
12
10

9
9
9
9

1"
12
10
9
1"
1"
1"
12
10
1"
9
9

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Akron SVSM

Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Akron SVSM
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Akron SVSM

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad

Ursuline Academy

Time
22:03.6
22:24.1
22:53.8
23:.04.3
23:08.0
23:15.2
23:17.6
23:23.6
23:31.6
23:37.7
23:50.5
23:51.9
23:58.3
23:58.3
24:02.3
24:05.1
24:.07.8
24:08.2
24:12.6
24:13.4
24:17.7
24:18.7
24:20.6
24:20.9
24:234
24:24.0
24:33.3
24:37.9
24:42.0
24:46.1
24:48.5
24:49.0
24:53.3
25:.04.5
25:16.4
25:16.9
25:17.8
25:18.2

Points
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16
17

18

19

20

21
22

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Rachel Ward

Chloe Pearson
Christine Reinhart
Mia Borcherding
Caroline Batt

Heidi Keller

Natalie Kelly

Emilee Servaites
Samantha Roberts
Kylie Spade

Abigail Noss

Anna Wilson

Mia Meinhardt
Grace-Anne Berkmeyer
Jasmine Howard
Alexa Russell
Grace Sunderman
Sophie Mock

Anna Brown

Claire Jeffreys
Caroline Weisgerber
Leah McCall
Gabrielle Lemmerman
Leah Mezger

Heidi Gruber

Kate Finn

Katherine Flege
Sarah Davis

Grace Bete

Carrisa Widenhouse
Abby Elmore

Jen Buskin

Shay Hary

Rachel Kyle

Becca Laux

Sophia Garcia
Margaux Begehr
Shelby Wagstaff

f_lslﬂ_lm

Race Results

Grade School

10
11
9

9

11
10
12

Mercy McAuley
Akron SVSM

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame

Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Badin

Carroll

St. Henry (KY)

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Alter

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley

Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Notre Dame Acaden
Carroll

Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley
Carroll

Mercy McAuley

Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM

Time
25:22.4
25:30.5
25:38.5
25:41.4
25:43.5
25:43.5
25:43.6
25:44.9
25:48.4
25:49.9
25:52.2
25:54.2
25:54.6
25:54.7
25:55.6
26:02.2
26:02.7
26:08.2
26:12.3
26:12.7
26:12.9
26:13.8
26:19.1
26:21.6
26:23.3
26:26.2
26:27.6
26:30.1
26:30.7
26:32.8
26:34.7
26:36.0
26:44.8
26:46.7
26:47.3
26:48.3
26:49.3
26:49.4

Points

23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

33

34
35

36
37
38

39

40

41



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Carmela Macreno
Hailey Baca

Ella Bosse

Ellie Hoffman
Camille Williams
Anna Dunaway
Kayla Kuhimann
Nellie Messer
Claire Zimmerman
Jordan Kolpek
Lucy Schoen

Sara Schutt

Celia Karsten
Jeanie Hunt
Reese Lynn
Stephanie Ahrnsen
Camryn Simonson
Catherine Geyer
Savannah Bos
Ava Surrendorff
Laura DeJonckheere
Leah Paul

Elly Koterba
Lauren Fitzpatrick
Mary Giffen
Caroline Jansen
Maddie Bier

Nora Jackson
Maggie Simonson
Myrna Leopold
Ellie Scheffter
Annie Hooper
Kaylee Elliot
Stephanie Schaller
Avery Finley
Madeline Fisher
Lydia McClure
Sarah Watts
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K

Individual

Grade School

12
12
10
10
10
1"
10
9
9
9
12
10
10
1"
10
12
9
10
9
9
12
10
9
10
9
1"
12
12
9
1"
10
10
9
1
9
9
12
12

Akron SVSM

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)
Notre Dame Acaden
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Notre Dame Acaden
Mt. Notre Dame
Alter

Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Akron SVSM

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Badin

Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Badin

Notre Dame Acaden
St. Henry (KY)

Alter

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Notre Dame Acaden
Alter

Notre Dame Acaden
Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad

09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Time
26:51.9
26:53.1
26:54.2
26:54.4
26:55.5
26:56.6
27:00.6
27:08.4
27:11.2
27:11.9
27:13.3
27154
27:17.0
27:18.3
27:20.7
27:22.1
27:22.3
27:22.6
27:23.6
27:26.4
27:31.7
27:31.7
27:47.9
27:50.2
27:53.2
27:57.2
27:58.2
28:09.3
28:09.7
28:11.6
28:11.8
28:12.1
28:13.1
28:14.3
28:18.6
28:18.6
28:284
28:31.9

Points
42

43
44
45
46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54

56

56

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Maria Blasingame
Isabel Denegar
Olivia Jenkins
Leah Kallmeyer
Kylie Jackson
Eva Lonneman
Ella Weber
Cathrine Ghazala
Kylie Schutzman
Morgan Mueller
Paige Donnelly
Ashley Waggoner
Cecelia Garton
Sam Sarvak
Riley Wagner
Abigail Sheely
Gracen Competty
Piper Wenstrup
Kristen Meyer
Victoria White
Sydney Boosveld
Anthea Weisman
Skylar Senes
Jenny Blackburn
Miranda Schock
Ashley Coulehan
Claire Earls
Sarah Mahan
Molly Frame
Grace Hauer
Sarah Krach
Mary Kate Craft
Caroleigh Moylan
Kaley Worthley
Elle Mader

Kelly Goetz
Lyndsey Carter

Keira Schneider
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Race Results

Grade School

10

11
10

12

St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley
Alter

Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
St. Henry (KY)
Notre Dame Acaden
Badin

Canton C.C.

Badin

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Canton C.C.

Notre Dame Acaden
Mercy McAuley
Canton C.C.

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Badin

Carroll

Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)
Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley
Badin

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)
Cham. Julienne

Notre Dame Acaden

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM

Time
28:33.9
28:49.2
28:57.3
28:58.1
28:59.6
29:02.9
29:08.5
29:10.1
29:13.0
29:13.7
29:16.1
29:16.9
29:18.2
29:21.0
29:21.4
29:24.8
29:26.8
29:27.0
29:31.0
29:31.9
29:36.9
29:45.1
29:45.2
29:51.3
29:55.8
30:03.6
30:04.5
30:06.6
30:09.2
30:13.1
30:14.2
30:15.7
30:18.2
30:18.3
30:18.9
30:23.5
30:26.5
30:39.4

Points
57

58

59

60
61
62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69



Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Francie Pedoto
Blair Burk

Grace Meehan
Caroline Dunlevy
Regan Armbruster
Carly Jones
Brooke Meyer
Chloe Thurner
Caroline Kleman
Molly Hayduk
Lydia Krier
Lauren Halas
Ruthie Serger
Elizabeth Johnston
Jasmine Jones
Maddy Stiles

Ella Rolfsen

Karli Beard
Shannon Flaherty
Leah Bley

Grace Hogshead
Sydney Arthur
Adrianna Garcia
Phoebe Phan
Lily Rolfsen

Bella Driggers
Allie Brickner
Millie Browner
Hollyn Shumrick
Claire Leingang
Catie Strode
Anna Pritchard
Emma Howey
Caroline Earls
Lydia Daniel

Ava Norton

Liz Rinear

Megan Schira
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K

09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Individual
Grade School Time Points
9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:54.4
9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:54.9
11 Badin 30:57.2
11 Notre Dame Acaden 30:58.5
10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:58.6
11 Notre Dame Acaden 31:07.6
10 St. Henry (KY) 31:09.9
12 Mt. Notre Dame 31:17.8
9  Notre Dame Acaden 31:20.0
10  Notre Dame Acaden 31:22.4
11 Ursuline Academy  31:22.9
9 CantonC.C. 31483 70
10 Mercy McAuley 31:49.4
9 Canton C.C. 31:531 71
9 Roger Bacon 31:55.9
9 St Henry (KY) 31:56.8
9 St Henry (KY) 32:15.6
10 Carroll 32220 72
12 St. Henry (KY) 32:24.5
12 Mercy McAuley 32:47.3
11 Roger Bacon 32:54.1
12 St. Henry (KY) 32:59.2
10 Badin 33:01.6
12 St. Henry (KY) 33:06.7
12 St. Henry (KY) 33:20.2
11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:25.0
11 Mt. Notre Dame 33:28.3
9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:31.0
9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:32.6
11 Cham. Julienne 33:504
10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:53.6
12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 34:50.2
12 Carroll 34:51.6
11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 35:00.1
10 Roger Bacon 35:17.6
11 Mt. Notre Dame 35:25.6
10 Mercy McAuley 35:27.8
12 St. Henry (KY) 35:30.7

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Ella Bailey

Emily Bolan
Sydney Longshore
Emily Ruoff
Lamaraia Mack
Kate Slocum

Ally Shook

Lauryn Turner
Ellie Hall

Hmishiiming

Race Results

Points

Grade School Time
11 Notre Dame Acaden 35:32.9
9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 35:37.7
11 St. Henry (KY) 35:43.5
10  Roger Bacon 36:24.0
12 Cham. Julienne 37:26.8
9  Notre Dame Acaden 40:44.5
9 Badin 42:43.5
11 Cham. Julienne 44:01.8
12 Badin 44:59 4

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM



Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

Hmishiiming

Page 5 of 13 Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM




Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls 1M

09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

1 CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

2 URSULINE ACADEMY

3  MERCY MCAULEY

4 MT.NOTRE DAME

5 AKRON SVSM

6 NOTRE DAME
ACADEMY (KY)

7  ST. HENRY (KY)

8§ CARROLL

9 ALTER

10 CANTON C.C.

11 BADIN

DNP ROGER BACON
DNP CHAM. JULIENNE

Page 6 of 13

Score

21

89
106
158
182

193
213

258
296
321

Team
Time

34:20

35:52
36:48
37:12
38:52
39:15

39:22
40:00

41:17
42:41
44:20

38:19
40:15

Runner
Avg

06:52

07:10
07:21
07:26
07:46
07:51

07:52
08:00

08:15
08:32
08:52

09:34
10:03

Avg
Mile

2:12

2:18
2:22
2:23
2:30
2:31

2:32
2:34

2:39
2:44
2:51

3:05
3:14

5 Man
Gap

0:17

0:29
0:36
1:01
0:50
0:06

1:12
0:55

0:37
0:44
1:03

Finish Order
1,2,5,6,7,9,10

4,15,17,19, 20, 22, 31
11,14, 26, 29, 45, 48, 49
3,18, 42, 51, 56, 60, 75
33, 37,41, 54,108, 109
57, 58, 61, 62, 68, 71, 105

8,59, 88, 92, 97, 101, 103
34,63,77, 84,118,123,
178

76, 82,91, 110, 130
74,131,135, 136, 137
94,142, 150, 165, 173,
174, 181

145, 176, 193, 202

115, 163, 200, 206

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1,2,5,6,7,9,10

4,13,14,16, 17, 18, 21
11,12, 19, 20, 27, 28, 29
3, 15, 26, 30, 32, 36, 43
22,24, 25, 31, 56, 57
33, 34, 37, 38, 40, 41, 55

8, 35, 48, 50, 52, 53, 54
23, 39, 45, 47, 59, 60, 71

44, 46, 49, 58, 61
42,62, 63, 64, 65

51, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 72

4 Runners
4 Runners

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM



Place Name

WO 00 ~N o O A ODN -

W W W W W W W W W N D DN DD D DD DD DD DD - dmdadam A A A
0 N OO o A WO DN =~ O © 0N OO O p O =~ O © ONOGO O b OB -~ O

Brooke Hunstad
aty Kendall

Tori Schlachter
Grace Nordwick
Michaela Schulze
Caroline Hemmer
Grace Kaiser
Hannah Beimisch
Natalie Hubert
Madeline Gillock
Kelly Albrinck
Rachel Zeller
Sophia Garver
Josie Feldman
Sydney Kennedy
Kathryn Schulte
Sarah Herrington
Caroline Batt
Sarah Wordeman
Laney Olszewski
Kelsey Mangold
Leigha Timberlake
Macy Creech

Ava Heffernan
Norah Meisch
Grace Sunderman
Emma Ankenbauer
Josie Pedoto
Abby Byrum

Ella Bosse
Carrisa Widenhouse
Ally Adams

Alexis Lenz
Abigail Noss

Quinn Cramer

Grace-Anne Berkmeyer

Sarah Sollenberger

Lilly Herriott
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls 1M

Grade School

1
9
10
12
10
12
1"
1"
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
10
1
1
9
12
1
10

12
1"

10
10
12

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Akron SVSM

Carroll

Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Akron SVSM

Ursuline Academy

09/21/2019 - 11:30am
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
06:44.2
06:44.3
06:46.5
06:47.7
06:48.3
07:01.7
07:02.1
07:02.1
07:02.2
07:04.0
07:05.2
07:07.2
07:10.6
07:13.8
07:15.6
07:15.7
07:15.8
07:16.5
07:16.6
07:16.7
07:17.0
07:17.3
07:17.3
07:18.0
07:18.2
07:21.3
07:26.6
07:26.8
07:27.0
07:27.1
07:31.7
07:32.0
07:32.5
07:32.6
07:33.5
07:34.0
07:34.3
07:34.7

Points
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12
13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Ellie Wordeman
Maggie Bowers
Landry McVicker
Kayla Kuhimann
Stella McNab
Jasmine Howard
Rachel Ward
Kayleigh Zimmer
Christine Reinhart
Natalie Kelly
Leah McCall

Ellie Hoffman

Gabrielle Lemmerman

Jen Buskin

Hailey Baca
Chloe Pearson
Leah Mezger
Taylor Cox

Ella Padget

Claire Schrinner
Anna Wilson

Heidi Keller

Sara Schutt

Anna Dunaway
Grace Bete

Ava Surrendorff
Sophie Mock
Emily Denoyer
Mia Meinhardt
Laura DeJonckheere
Mia Borcherding
Emilee Servaites
Claire Zimmerman
Claire Jeffreys
Samantha Roberts
Gracen Competty
Elly Koterba

Annie Hooper

f_lslﬂ_lm

Grade School

12
12
12
10
9
12
10
10

12
12
10
1

Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Akron SVSM

Mt. Notre Dame
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Akron SVSM

Mercy McAuley

Mt. Notre Dame
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Carroll

Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Canton C.C.

Mt. Notre Dame
Alter

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM

Time
07:34.7
07:34.8
07:37.1
07:37.3
07:37.8
07:38.3
07:41.6
07:41.7
07:41.9
07:43.6
07:43.7
07:43.7
07:44.0
07:44.3
07:44.6
07:45.6
07:47.3
07:48.0
07:48.5
07:48.5
07:49.4
07:50.2
07:51.9
07:52.2
07:53.9
07:54.0
07:54.2
07:54.3
07:54.5
07:54.6
07:54.8
07:54.8
07:55.1
07:55.9
07:57.9
07:58.9
07:59.5
07:59.7

Points

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Myrna Leopold
Heidi Gruber
Rachel Kyle

Ella Anderson
Caroline Weisgerber
Anna Brown
Sophia Garcia
Shay Hary

Kate Finn

Leah Paul

Reese Lynn
Maddie Bier
Katherine Flege
Becca Laux

Lucy Schoen
Shelby Wagstaff
Jordan Kolpek
Kylie Spade
Maryn Mays
Isabel Denegar
Camille Williams
Ella Burwinkel
Stephanie Schaller
Alexa Russell
Maria Blasingame
Abby Elmore
Morgan Mueller
Chloe Thurner
Sarah Davis
Kristen Meyer
Kaylee Elliot
Carmela Macreno
Jeanie Hunt

Nora Jackson
Leah Kallmeyer
Avery Finley
Camryn Simonson

Madeline Fisher
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Grade School

1

1
1"
1"
12
12
10
10
12
10
1"
12
1

—_

10
10
10
10

1
12
1"

12
12
10

12
1"

© © ©Oo ©

Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Alter

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame

Mt. Notre Dame
Alter

St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame
Badin

Mt. Notre Dame

Mt. Notre Dame

St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame

Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry (KY)
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry (KY)

Mt. Notre Dame
Notre Dame Acaden
Mercy McAuley
Notre Dame Acaden
Akron SVSM

Akron SVSM

Alter

Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad

09/21/2019 - 11:30am
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
08:00.1
08:01.2
08:01.4
08:01.5
08:01.6
08:02.8
08:04.0
08:05.0
08:05.2
08:05.7
08:05.8
08:06.4
08:09.8
08:09.8
08:10.3
08:10.4
08:10.5
08:12.3
08:13.2
08:13.3
08:14.6
08:14.9
08:15.4
08:15.7
08:16.1
08:16.2
08:16.6
08:17.7
08:18.0
08:18.7
08:20.0
08:23.4
08:23.6
08:27.0
08:27.4
08:27.5
08:27.6
08:27.9

Points
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

56

57
58

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Lyndsey Carter
Nellie Messer
Celia Karsten
Caroleigh Moylan
Sarah Watts
Stephanie Ahrnsen
Eva Lonneman
Mary Kate Craft
Miranda Schock
Lauren Fitzpatrick
Lydia McClure
Kylie Schutzman
Claire Earls

Ella Weber

Piper Wenstrup
Kylie Jackson
Elizabeth Johnston
Savannah Bos
Regan Armbruster
Grace Hauer
Victoria White
Cecelia Garton
Lauren Halas

Elle Mader

Olivia Jenkins
MacKenzie Reilly
Margaux Begehr
Catherine Geyer
Sarah Bender
Ashley Coulehan
Jasmine Jones
Blair Burk

Francie Pedoto
Skylar Senes
Lydia Krier

Sam Sarvak

Ellie Scheffter

Caroline Jansen

f_lslﬂ_lm

Grade School

12

10

Cham. Julienne
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Ursuline Academy
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Alter

Canton C.C.
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley
Canton C.C.
Canton C.C.
Canton C.C.

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Badin

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Roger Bacon

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Badin

Notre Dame Acaden

Notre Dame Acaden

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM

Time
08:27.9
08:28.0
08:28.3
08:28.4
08:28.4
08:28.5
08:29.1
08:29.7
08:30.2
08:31.0
08:33.4
08:34.1
08:35.1
08:36.2
08:36.3
08:37.3
08:37.9
08:39.1
08:39.3
08:39.8
08:40.1
08:41.7
08:42.9
08:44.2
08:44.2
08:44.3
08:44.6
08:44.7
08:44.9
08:45.0
08:46.7
08:48.0
08:48.0
08:49.8
08:52.9
08:56.4
08:56.8
08:56.8

Points

59

60

61
62

63
64
65

66

67



Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Riley Wagner
Leah Bley

Sarah Mahan
Sydney Arthur
Kelly Goetz
Ruthie Serger
Anthea Weisman
Sydney Boosveld
Brooke Meyer
Kaley Worthley
Claire Leingang
Allie Brickner
Grace Meehan
Hollyn Shumrick
Paige Donnelly
Abigail Sheely
Caroline Dunlevy
Keira Schneider
Cathrine Ghazala
Carly Jones
Mary Giffen
Ashley Waggoner
Molly Frame
Grace Hogshead
Molly Hayduk
Karli Beard

Ella Rolfsen
Maddy Stiles
Sarah Krach
Megan Schira
Phoebe Phan
Bella Driggers
Caroline Kleman
Shannon Flaherty
Lily Harp

Liz Rinear

Lily Rolfsen

Millie Browner
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Grade School

11
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
11
1
1
1
9
10
9
11
9
10
11
9
10
10
11
10
10
9
9
10
12
12
11
9
12
10
10
12
9

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Mercy McAuley

St. Henry (KY)

St. Henry (KY)

St. Henry (KY)
Mercy McAuley
Ursuline Academy
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
St. Henry (KY)

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cham. Julienne

Mt. Notre Dame
Badin

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Notre Dame Acaden
Badin

Badin

Ursuline Academy
Roger Bacon

Notre Dame Acaden
Carroll

St. Henry (KY)

St. Henry (KY)
Badin

St. Henry (KY)

St. Henry (KY)

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
St. Henry (KY)
Mercy McAuley
Mercy McAuley

St. Henry (KY)

Cin. St. Ursula Acad

09/21/2019 - 11:30am
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
08:57.7
08:59.3
08:59.6
09:02.5
09:02.5
09:02.7
09:03.7
09:06.1
09:06.5
09:07.0
09:07.5
09:07.9
09:10.6
09:14.2
09:14.5
09:14.5
09:14.6
09:15.2
09:15.5
09:15.6
09:16.1
09:17.7
09:17.9
09:19.0
09:20.7
09:25.2
09:26.0
09:26.1
09:27.0
09:27.4
09:27.8
09:27.9
09:29.4
09:30.1
09:35.9
09:36.0
09:40.8
09:41.3

Points

68

69
70

71

72

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Sydney Longshore
Jenny Blackburn
Emily Ruoff
Emily Bolan

Ella Bailey

Catie Strode
Emma Howey
Caroline Earls
Anna Pritchard
Lamaraia Mack
Ava Norton
Lydia Daniel
Adrianna Garcia
Kate Slocum
Ally Shook
Lauryn Turner
Ellie Hall

Hmishiiming

Grade School

11
11
10
9
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
10

St. Henry (KY)
Badin

Roger Bacon

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Notre Dame Acaden
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Carroll

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Cham. Julienne

Mt. Notre Dame
Roger Bacon

Badin

Notre Dame Acaden
Badin

Cham. Julienne
Badin

Saturday 09/21/2019 9:23 AM

Time
09:45.3
09:47.7
09:56.2
09:56.4
09:56.7
09:56.8
10:00.7
10:02.8
10:05.0
10:06.8
10:10.7
10:17.4
10:21.0
11:42.5
11:59.7
12:33.5
14:02.1

Points



Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5 Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
1 CIN. ST. URSULA 21 15410 2250 721 120 1,2,4,6,8,9,10 1,2,4,6,8,9,10
ACAD.
2 URSULINEACADEMY 338  157.01 2324 7:32 058 3,57 11,12,13,15 3,5,7,11,12,13,15
3 MERCY MCAULEY 116 2:0548 2509 805 144 22 24, 39 45 55 60,62  17,18,23,27,31,33,35
4 AKRON SVSM 121 2:06:07 2543 807 234 21,28,32,40,77,90 16, 19, 20, 24, 42, 49
-4 5 MT.NOTRE DAME 135 2:08:12 2538 815 229 14,43 44,61,65 73,83 14,25, 26, 34, 36, 40, 45
6 NOTRE DAME 170 2:11:11  26:14 826 1:54 35 36,66, 82, 85 88,97 21,22, 37,44, 46, 48, 51
ACADEMY (KY)
7 ST.HENRY (KY) 224 21611 2714 846 239 50,76,81,103, 115,124,  30,41,43,53,57, 59, 67
142
8 CARROLL 227 24745 2727 850 403 49, 67,71,106, 139, 147, 29, 38, 39, 55, 66, 69, 72
170
9 ALTER 247 21846 2745 856 247 57,87,104, 108, 119 32,47, 54, 56, 58
10 BADIN 252 21943 2756 859 331 48 94,101,126, 128, 138, 28,50, 52, 60, 62, 65, 68
145
-1 11 CANTON C.C. 329 231:58 3023 946 234 127,131,134,164,166  61,63,64,70, 71
DNP ROGER BACON 21631 3407 10:59 167,173, 187, 194 4 Runners
DNP CHAM. JULIENNE 22545 3626 11:43 151,182, 195, 198 4 Runners

Hmishiiming
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Brooke Hunstad 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 22:03.6 1 39 Rachel Ward 10 Mercy McAuley 25224 23
2 aty Kendall 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 22:241 2 40 Chloe Pearson 11 Akron SVSM 25305 24
3 Grace Nordwick 12 Ursuline Academy 22:53.8 3 41 Christine Reinhart 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:38.5
4 Michaela Schulze 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 23:04.3 4 42 Mia Borcherding 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:41.4
5 Laney Olszewski 12 Ursuline Academy 23:08.0 5 -25 43 Caroline Batt 11 Mt. Notre Dame 25:435 25
6 Natalie Hubert 9 Cin. St. UrsulaAcad 23:15.2 6 44 Heidi Keller 10  Mt. Notre Dame 25:435 26
7 Sydney Kennedy 10 Ursuline Academy 23:176 7 45 Natalie Kelly 12 Mercy McAuley 25436 27
8 Rachel Zeller 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 23:23.6 8 46 Emilee Servaites 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:44.9
9 Madeline Gillock 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 23:316 9 47 Samantha Roberts 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:48.4
-4 10 Caroline Hemmer 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 23:37.7 10 48 Kylie Spade 10 Badin 25499 28
11 Sarah Wordeman 9 Ursuline Academy  23:50.5 11 15 49 Abigail Noss 9 Carroll 25522 29
12 Sarah Herrington 11 Ursuline Academy  23:51.9 12 50 Anna Wilson 9 St Henry (KY) 25542 30
13 Leigha Timberlake 10  Ursuline Academy  23:58.3 13 51 Mia Meinhardt 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:54.6
11 14 Tori Schlachter 10 Mt. Notre Dame 23583 14 -16 52 Grace-Anne Berkmeyer 12 Ursuline Academy  25:54.7
15 Ally Adams 12 Ursuline Academy  24:02.3 15 -9 53 Jasmine Howard 12 Ursuline Academy  25:55.6
-9 16 Grace Kaiser 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:05.1 54 Alexa Russell 11 Ursuline Academy  26:02.2
17 Macy Creech 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:07.8 -29 55 Grace Sunderman 12 Mercy McAuley 26:02.7 3
18 Ellie Wordeman 12 Ursuline Academy  24:08.2 56 Sophie Mock 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:08.2
19 Kayleigh Zimmer 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:12.6 57 Anna Brown 11 Alter 26:12.3 32
-4 20 Kathryn Schulte 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:13.4 58 Claire Jeffreys 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:12.7
21 Landry McVicker 12 Akron SVSM 24177 16 59 Caroline Weisgerber 11 Ursuline Academy  26:12.9
11 22 Kelly Albrinck 10  Mercy McAuley 24187 17 -11 60 Leah McCall 12 Mercy McAuley 26:13.8 33
-10 23 Sophia Garver 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:20.6 10 61 Gabrielle Lemmerman 11  Mt. Notre Dame 26191 34
10 24 Josie Feldman 9 Mercy McAuley 24:209 18 -7 62 Leah Mezger 9  Mercy McAuley 26:216 35
-1 25 Ava Heffernan 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:23.4 63 Heidi Gruber 9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:23.3
-1 26 Norah Meisch 9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:24.0 64 Kate Finn 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:26.2
-6 27 Kelsey Mangold 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:33.3 65 Katherine Flege 10  Mt. Notre Dame 26:276 36
28 Alexis Lenz 12 Akron SVSM 24:379 19 66 Sarah Davis 12 Notre Dame Acaden 26:30.1 37
29 Quinn Cramer 10  Ursuline Academy  24:42.0 -4 67 Grace Bete 9 Carroll 26:30.7 38
30 Lilly Herriott 9  Ursuline Academy  24:46.1 -37 68 Carrisa Widenhouse 12 Ursuline Academy  26:32.8
-4 31 Emma Ankenbauer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:48.5 69 Abby Elmore 11 Ursuline Academy  26:34.7
32 Sarah Sollenberger 11 Akron SVSM 24490 20 -18 70 Jen Buskin 12 Mercy McAuley 26:36.0
-5 33 Josie Pedoto 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 24:53.3 71 Shay Hary 12 Carroll 26:44.8 39
34 Maggie Bowers 12 Ursuline Academy  25:04.5 72 Rachel Kyle 12 Mercy McAuley 26:46.7
35 Claire Schrinner 10 Notre Dame Acaden 25:16.4 21 73 Becca Laux 11 Mt. Notre Dame 26:47.3 40
36 Ella Padget 11 Notre Dame Acaden 25:16.9 22 74 Sophia Garcia 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:48.3
37 Stella McNab 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 25:17.8 75 Margaux Begehr 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:49.3
38 Ella Anderson 9  Ursuline Academy  25:18.2 6 Shelby Wagstaff 11 St. Henry (KY) 26:494 41
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Carmela Macreno 12 Akron SVSM 26:51.9 42 -14 115 Maria Blasingame 12 St. Henry (KY) 28339 57
-25 78 Hailey Baca 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:53.1 -20 116 Isabel Denegar 10 Mt Notre Dame 28:49.2
-49 79 EllaBosse 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:54.2 117 Olivia Jenkins 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 28:57.3
.30 80 Ellie Hoffman 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 26:54.4 -7 118 Leah Kallmeyer 9  Mercy McAuley 28:58.1
81 Camille Williams 10  St. Henry (KY) 26:55.5 43 119 Kylie Jackson 9 Alter 28:59.6 58
-20 82 AnnaDunaway 11 Notre Dame Acaden 26:56.6 44 120 Eva Lonneman 11 Mercy McAuley 29:02.9
-41 83 Kayla Kuhimann 10 Mt. Notre Dame 27:00.6 45 121 Ella Weber 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 29:08.5
84 Nellie Messer 9  Ursuline Academy  27:08.4 122 Cathrine Ghazala 10 Notre Dame Acaden 29:10.1
-14 85 Claire Zimmerman 9 Notre Dame Acaden 27:11.2 46 123 Kylie Schutzman 9  Notre Dame Acaden 29:13.0
86 Jordan Kolpek 9 Mt Notre Dame 27:11.9 -21 124 Morgan Mueller 9 St Henry (KY) 29:13.7 59
87 Lucy Schoen 12 Alter 27:13.3 47 125 Paige Donnelly 10 Notre Dame Acaden 29:16.1
-27 88 Sara Schutt 10 Notre Dame Acaden 27:15.4 48 126 Ashley Waggoner 10 Badin 29169 60
89 Celia Karsten 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:17.0 127 Cecelia Garton 12 Canton C.C. 29:18.2 61
90 Jeanie Hunt 11 Akron SVSM 27:183 49 128 Sam Sarvak 12 Badin 29210 62
-4 91 ReeseLynn 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:20.7 129 Riley Wagner 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 29:21.4
92 Stephanie Ahrsen 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:22.1 130 Abigail Sheely 9  Notre Dame Acaden 29:24.8
93 Camryn Simonson 9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:22.3 -57 131 Gracen Competty 9 CantonC.C. 29:26.8 63
94 Catherine Geyer 10 Badin 27226 50 -3 132 Piper Wenstrup 9  Notre Dame Acaden 29:27.0
95 Savannah Bos 9 Ursuline Academy ~ 27:23.6 -27 133 Kiisten Meyer 10 Mercy McAuley ~ 29:31.0
-32 96 Ava Surrendorff 9  Mercy McAuley 27:26.4 134 Victoria White 11 Canton C.C. 29319 64
-29 97 Laura DeJonckheere 12 Notre Dame Acaden 27:31.7 51 135 Sydney Boosveld 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 29:36.9
-12 98 Leah Paul 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:37.7 136 Anthea Weisman 12 Ursuline Academy  29:45.1
-24 99 Elly Koterba 9  Mt. Notre Dame 27:47.9 137 Skylar Senes 9  Mt. Notre Dame 29:45.2
100 Lauren Fitzpatrick 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 27:50.2 138 Jenny Blackburn 11 Badin 29513 65
101 Mary Giffen 9 Badin 27:53.2 52 -16 139 Miranda Schock 10 Carroll 29:55.8 66
102 Caroline Jansen 11 Notre Dame Acaden 27:57.2 140 Ashley Coulehan 9 Mt Notre Dame 30:03.6
-15 103 Maddie Bier 12 St. Henry (KY) 27:58.2 53 -14 141 Claire Earls 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:04.5
104 Nora Jackson 12 Alter 28:09.3 54 142 Sarah Mahan 12 St. Henry (KY) 30:06.6 67
105 Maggie Simonson 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 28:09.7 143 Molly Frame 10  Ursuline Academy  30:09.2
-29 106 Myma Leopold 11 Carroll 28116 55 -10 144 Grace Hauer 9  Mercy McAuley 30:13.1
107 Ellie Scheffter 10  Notre Dame Acaden 28:11.8 145 Sarah Krach 10 Badin 30:14.2 68
-32 108 Annie Hooper 10  Alter 281121 56 -24 146 Mary Kate Craft 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:15.7
-2 109 Kaylee Elliot 9  Notre Dame Acaden 28:13.1 -29 147 Caroleigh Moylan 9 Carroll 30:18.2 69
-11 110 Stephanie Schaller 11 Mt. Notre Dame 28:14.3 148 Kaley Worthley 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:18.3
111 Avery Finley 9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 28:18.6 -11 149 Elle Mader 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:18.9
112 Madeline Fisher 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 28:18.6 150 Kelly Goetz 12 St. Henry (KY) 30:23.5
113 Lydia McClure 12 Ursuline Academy  28:28.4 -36 151 Lyndsey Carter 12 Cham. Julienne 30:26.5
114 Sarah Watts 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 28:31.9 152 Keira Schneider 9  Notre Dame Acaden 30:39.4
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Race 5 - HS Reserve Girls - 5K
09/21/2019 - 11:30am
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Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-6 153 Francie Pedoto 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:54.4 191 Ella Bailey 11 Notre Dame Acaden 35:32.9
-8 154 Blair Burk 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:54.9 192 Emily Bolan 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 35:37.7
155 Grace Meehan 11 Badin 30:57.2 -2 193 Sydney Longshore 11 St. Henry (KY) 35:43.5
156 Caroline Dunlevy 11 Notre Dame Acaden 30:58.5 -1 194 Emily Ruoff 10  Roger Bacon 36:24.0
-24 157 Regan Armbruster 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 30:58.6 195 Lamaraia Mack 12 Cham. Julienne 37:26.8
158 Carly Jones 11 Notre Dame Acaden 31:07.6 196 Kate Slocum 9 Notre Dame Acaden 40:44.5
159 Brooke Meyer 10  St. Henry (KY) 31:09.9 197 Ally Shook 9 Badin 42:43.5
-56 160 Chloe Thurner 12 Mt. Notre Dame 31:17.8 198 Lauryn Turner 11 Cham. Julienne 44:01.8
161 Caroline Kleman 9  Notre Dame Acaden 31:20.0 199 Ellie Hall 12 Badin 44:59.4
162 Molly Hayduk 10  Notre Dame Acaden 31:22.4
-14 163 Lydia Krier 11 Ursuline Academy  31:22.9
-27 164 Lauren Halas 9 CantonC.C. 31483 70
-7 165 Ruthie Serger 10  Mercy McAuley 31:49.4
-35 166 Elizabeth Johnston 9 CantonC.C. 31531 T
-22 167 Jasmine Jones 9  Roger Bacon 31:55.9
168 Maddy Stiles 9 St Henry (KY) 31:56.8
169 Ella Rolfsen 9 St Henry (KY) 32:15.6
170 Karli Beard 10 Carroll 32220 72
171 Shannon Flaherty 12 St. Henry (KY) 32:24.5
-18 172 Leah Bley 12 Mercy McAuley 32:47.3
173 Grace Hogshead 11 Roger Bacon 32:54 1
-18 174 Sydney Arthur 12 St. Henry (KY) 32:59.2
175 Adrianna Garcia 10 Badin 33:01.6
176 Phoebe Phan 12 St. Henry (KY) 33:06.7
177 Lily Rolfsen 12 St. Henry (KY) 33:20.2
178 Bella Driggers 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:25.0
-15 179 Allie Brickner 11 Mt. Notre Dame 33:28.3
180 Millie Browner 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:31.0
-15 181 Hollyn Shumrick 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:32.6
-19 182 Claire Leingang 11 Cham. Julienne 33:504
183 Catie Strode 10  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 33:53.6
184 Anna Pritchard 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 34:50.2
185 Emma Howey 12 Carroll 34:51.6
186 Caroline Earls 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 35:00.1
187 Lydia Daniel 10  Roger Bacon 35:17.6
188 Ava Norton 11 Mt. Notre Dame 35:25.6
-1 189 Liz Rinear 10  Mercy McAuley 35:27.8
-8 190 Megan Schira 12 St. Henry (KY) 35:30.7
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